
Custodial Supplies Bid# B24-0401
Vendor Information

Bid Contact
Ordering 

Contact
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Web Address

Sabbir 

Mahmud

Sabbir 

Mahmud Aasdel Corporation

5845 Oakbook 

Parkway, Suite J Norcross GA 30093

800-659-7565 x125; 

Cell: 678-793-8703 678-825-3480

sabbir@aasdel.com; 
aasdelcorporation@gmail.com aasdel.com

Keith Adams

Rosnellys 

Perez Matos

Brulin Holding Company 

, Inc.

2920 Dr Andrew J 

Brown Ave Indianapolis IN 46205

317-667-7648; 

ordering: 317-923-

3211 317-925-4596

kadams@brulin.com; ordering: 

CSR@brulin.com brulin.com

Hannah 

Butler Hannah Butler

Butler's Sales & Service, 

Inc. 2370 Turnpike Road Auburn NY 13021 315-253-7237 x2 315-255-1328 hannah@butlersalesandservice.com butlersalesandservice.com

Nicole 

Lawson

Andrew 

Serhofer Central Poly-Bag Corp. 2400 Bedle Place Linden NJ 07036 908-862-7570 908-862-9019

bids@centralpoly.com; ordering: 

orders@centralpoly.com centralpoly.com

Tania 

Rodrigues

Tania 

Rodriques

Cooper Electric 

(CooperFriedman Electric 

Supply Inc.)

315 Cranbury Half 

Acre Rd Cranbury NJ 08512 908-296-7441 732-308-4606 govbids@cooper-electric.com www.cooper-electric.com

Scott Wharry Scott Wharry

Economy Products & 

Solutions Inc 1175 E. Main St Rochester NY 14609 585-482-5340 585-482-2089

swharry@epsroc.com; ordering: 

customerservice@epsroc.com economyproductsandsolutions.com

Yvonne Masi

Customer 

Service Hill & Markes, LLC 1997 State Hwy 5S Amsterdam NY 12010 518-842-2410 518-842-1207

info@hillnmarkes.com; 

contracts@hillnmarkes.com www.hillnmarkes.com

Abraham 

Jeremias

Abraham 

Jeremias

Interboro Packaging 

Corp. 114 Bracken Rd. Montgomery NY 12549 845-782-6800 845-781-2450 abraham@interboropackaging.com interboropackaging.com

Jake 

Weinheimer

Jake 

Weinheimer

Maintenance Products & 

Equipment Co. 709 Erie Blvd. West Syracuse NY 13204 315-475-6301 315-473-9125 info@mpecompany.com mpecompany.com

Robert Marco

Deanna 

Misho/      Lisa 

Craig Metco Supply, Inc. 81 Kiski Avenue Leechburg PA 15656 800-521-8811 724-845-9559

metco@windstream.net; ordering: 

deanna@metcosupply.com metcosupply.com

Darren 

Shuman

Darren 

Shuman Northern Nurseries, Inc. 

8633 US Route 11,                 

PO Box 1480 Cicero NY 13039

315-699-3999;                  

cell: 315-225-1770 315-752-1392 dshuman@northernnurseries.com northernnurseries.com

Mel Hanacek Order Dept

OAM Supply Co 

(Ridgewood Oil & 

Chemical Corp) PO Box 81588 Cleveland OH 44181

800-541-2987; 216-

696-1199 216-696-5450 oamsupply@windstream.net

Daniel Ford Jim Thomas

Pioneer Athletics 

(Pioneer Mfg Co)

4529 Industrial 

Parkway Cleveland OH 44135

bid: 800-877-1500; 

ordering: 716-289-

0683 800-877-1511

dford@pioneerathletics.com; ordering: 

jthomas@pioneerathletics.com www.pioneerathletics.com

Joe Shirtz Joe Shirtz

Purcell's Wallpaper & 

Paint Co. 5900 Bridge Street

East 

Syracuse NY 13057 315-446-6475 315-446-6112 joeshirtz@purcellspaints.com; www.purcellspaints.com
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Kenny Miller Kenny Miller

Pyramid School 

Products           (Pyramid 

Paper Co) 6510 North 54th St Tampa FL

33610-

1908

800-792-2644 x225;      

No phone ordering 813-621-7688

biddept@pyramidsp.com; 
orders@pyramidsp.com; 
kenny@pyramidsp.com pyramidsp.com

Sarah 

Lindberg Bid Dept Quill (Staples Inc.)

300 Tri-State 

International Drive Lincolnshire IL 60069 800-634-4809 800-789-2016 bid@quill.com www.quill.com

Frank 

Palmasani

Frank 

Palmasani Sanico Inc.

PO Box 2037,                       

156 Corporate Drive Binghamton NY 13902 607-773-0321 607-772-8663 fpalmasani@isanico.com isanico.com

Keith McGinty Bid Dept

SiteOne Landscape 

Supply, LLC 1385 East 36th St Cleveland OH 44114 216-706-9250 ext. 2 248-581-1433

bids@siteone.com;    
gbrownlee@siteone.com www.siteone.com

Melissa Gray; 

John 

Simatovich; 

Cathy Hanna; 

Danielle 

Feher Melissa Gray

Staples Contract & 

Commercial LLC 500 Staples Drive Framingham MA 01702

407-475-4458; 

ordering: 877-826-

7755 877-609-7770

Melissa.Gray@staples.com; 
john.simatovich@staples.com; 
cathy.hanna@staples.com; 
Danielle.Feher@staples.com                        staplesadvantage.com

Brian Marcus Brian Marcus UniPak Corp. PO Box 332

West Long 

Branch NJ 07764 888-808-5120  x 4               718-677-9371

customercare@unipakcorp.net; 

ordering: orders@unipakcorp.net unipakcorp.com

Rachel Brach Rachel Brach United Sales USA Corp

5902 14th Ave, Unit 

107 Brooklyn NY 11219 718-709-5900 x 230 718-709-7705 bids@unitedsalesusa.com unitedsalesusa.com

Naveen 

Kumar 

Sureshbabu

Naveen 

Kumar 

Sureshbabu Utech Products, Inc 35 Broadway Schenectady NY 12305 518-831-8000 518-489-3772 nsureshbabu@utechproducts.com utechproducts.com

Brian Pitcher

Roger 

Falconer/ 

Marie 

Earnshaw WB Mason Company 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse NY 13209

888-926-2766; 

ordering: 207-518-

1324 386-217-1090

Katie.MacIntosh@wbmason.com; 
roger.falconer@wbmason.com; 
marie.earnshaw@wbmason.com; 
brian.pitcher@wbmason.com wbmason.com
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